Details of Claimant

Date of

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Chandra Net Limited;

of CIRP: 20-09-2021

on 22-09-2021);
List of Creditors Updated on: 05.01.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amountof | Amountofany | Amount of .
" ; Amount of claim under p
s1. No. . ra Amount covered | Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, that |  claim not Cerification Remarks, if any
Date o Amount of claim i i
Department Government receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim | by security | covered by | related |shareinCoC,|  claim may be setoff admitted
P interest | guarantee | party? | ifapplicable
Assistant Commissioner,
Division-Vil, CGST, Government
South of India 25.10.2021 19,14,04,682.00 19,14,04,682.00 |Dues o o[ No o o o o
Total 19,14,04,682.00 19,14,04,682.00 o of o o o o o




